

Michael M. McMillan Mayor Rebecca A. Gaines City Clerk/Treasurer

CITY OF SPANISH FORT

7361 Spanish Fort Blvd. Spanish Fort, Alabama 36527 (251) 626-4884 (251) 626-4880 Fax

City Council

Carl L. Gustafson, Jr. Robert Curtis Smith Shane M. Perry Clewis W. Smith, Jr. Mary W. Brabner

NOTICE OF MEETING DATE CHANGE

THE SPANISH FORT PUBLIC SCHOOL COMMISSION

Meeting scheduled for

Thursday, August 22, 2024, at 5:30 p.m.

will now be held on:

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 21, 2024

at 5:30 P.M.at

Spanish Fort Elementary School 30900 Highway 225 Spanish Fort, Alabama 36527